ARTEAU Nicolas 11- 4 4 4 4
Beaudoin Gaston 11- 4 4 4 4
BOUCHER Livia 11- 4 3 4 4 3 3
CARRIER Lara 11- 4 3 3 4 2 3
CAYOUETTE Louis-Pierre 11- 4 3 1 3 4 3
CHARRON Raphaelle 11- 4 3 4 2 3
FRASER Matéo 11- 4 4 4 4
GOSSELIN Etienne 11- 4 3 4 3 3
GOSSELIN Olivier 11- 4 4 4 4
HECKROODT Merrick 11- 4 4 4 4
JAVLA Félix 11- 4 3 4 4 4
LEGARE Zoe 11- 4 4 4 4
LOVSE Philémon 11- 4 4 4 4
MASSE Cloé 11- 4 2 2 3 4 3 3
MASSE Romain 11- 4 4 4 4
PILOTE-JETTE Alissa 11- 4 4 4 4
RADERMAKER Justin 11- 4 4 2 4 3 3
ROBERTS Noah 11- 4 4 4 4
ROUSSEAU Eva 11- 4 3 4 4 3 3
SIRBU Daniel 11- 4 2 2 2
TARDIF Mirko 11- 4 4 4 3 3
THERIEN Alexis 11- 4 4 4 4
TRAHAN Salomé 11- 4 4 4 4
TREMBLAY Charline 11- 4 4 4 4
TREMBLAY-ABUBO Charlie 11- 4 4 4 4
BASSETTO Irina 12-14 4 4 4 4
BLANCHETTE Laury-Ann  12-14 4 4 4 4
BOUDREAULT Louka 12-14 4 4 4 4
BOUDRIAS Eléonore 12-14 2 3 2 2 2 1 2 2
CARUSO Maélie 12-14 4 4 4 4
CLERMONT Antoine 12-14 4 4 4 4
COTE David 12-14 4 4 4 4



DOUCET
DUGUAY
FORTIN
FRANCIUS
FRECHETTE
GAGNON
GIRARD
GODIN
GUILLEMETTE
HERVIEUX
LALANCETTE
LAROCHE
LECLERC
MEUNIER
MONTEMBEAULT
MOURAND
OUELLET
PLANTE
POULIN
POULIOT
RADERMAKER
RENAUD
RIEL-PRIEUR
ROBERGE
ROUSSEAU
ROY
THEBERGE
THERIEN
TREMBLAY
TREMBLAY
BLAIS
CAMPEAU
MARCHAND

Abygael
Noémie
Jeremy
Xavier
Penelope
Iris

Olie
Philibert
Antoine
Olivier
Emma
Florence
Mai-Anh
Maeva
Jéricho
William
Alice
Milan
Eloise
William
Anais
Jérome
Noam
Samuel
Mégane
Gédéon
Xavier
Felix
Constance
Justine
Anthony
Antoine
Inouk

12-14
12-14
12-14
12-14
12-14
12-14
12-14
12-14
12-14
12-14
12-14
12-14
12-14
12-14
12-14
12-14
12-14
12-14
12-14
12-14
12-14
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12-14
12-14
12-14
12-14
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12-14
12-14
15-17
15-17
15-17
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